Doulas

*Doula Rina, Rina Crane---(917) 340-1459, www.DoulaRina.com, info@doularina.com

*Mary Esther---Childbirth educator and doula, 347-276-2819, + encapsulation

*Tanya Wills---347-512-9550  (+acupuncture, childbirth classes)

Jessie Bonilla, English & Spanish speaking
818 631 1297
Jessica.j.bonilla@gmail.com	

Jennifer Mayer + encapsulation, massage
3473253434
jennifermayerlmt@gmail.com

[bookmark: _GoBack]Martina (of birth focus) english, polish, Spanish, basic french: (347) 469-0283 martina.szarek@gmail.com 

Myla Flores 917-795-1186
mylovingdoula@gmail.com

*Shara Daniels---718-637-1170

Patricia Thomas 347-565-5319
http://www.inaraspassage.com
patricia@inaraspassage.com

Chanel L. Porchia- Albert (Jasira Sauda) 347-789-6529 
www.ancientsongdoulaservices.com
chanel@ancientsongdoulaservices.com

Nicole Lawrence 917.749.2900 
nicole.dc.lawrence@gmail.com
honeywomb@mail.com

Nicole Libschik (+massage) 917.806.4676
nicole@holistichandsNYC.com
www.holistichandsnyc.com

*Marie Benoit, Certified Childbirth Educator & Doula, (917) 512-2714

*Brooklyn Doula, Megan Davidson, 917-627-6727, www.brooklyn-doula.com (Sliding scale)

*Annette--- 646-415-0889

*Amadoma---718-217-4524, 646-210-7803 

*Daniella---(646) 379-9794, daniellasantoro@gmail.com 

*Loretta Jordan----(718) 562-1070

*Sharon Yeung and Melani Bolyai, two of a group of four doulas from Five Seasons Healing who treat with acupuncture and traditional healing, all included in their work as doulas. www.fiveseasonshealing.com 

Michelle---646-707-2101, 718-743-3518

Vanessa mamahairz@aol.com  

*SciHonor----(212) NY-MOM-01

*Soraya Jean-Louis, Sorayarcm@yahoo.com

*Karima Ashanti---(914) 563-2811 (Sliding scale)

*Monet Mindell, Premium Doula Services  
Lamaze Certified Childbirth Educator  •  Certified Doula  •  MS Clinical Sociologist
•  Serving New York City & Long Island •  (917) 975-5921 
 
Samara Gaev-------(917) 771-7475

Eugenia Kriss @ Perfect Birth.org; 347-398-0267 and 347-387-7931 (c)

*Andrey Lemon 347-458-4662, andreylemon@gmail.com   

  *Ilana  917-216-6445

*Stephanie Poplika also Spanish speaking 646.715.9623
raisingrootsdoula@gmail.com
www.raisingrootsdoula.com
 
* Erica Shane  914-400-4347 www.ericashanechildbirth.com

Mollie Michel 
7185366336
molliedoulanyc@gmail.com


Great group of ladies. highly recommended or are women met in other contexts as noted.






